INCIDENT TYPE
Battery
Motor Vehicle Accident
Information
Found Property
Found Property
Motor Vehicle Accident
Motor Vehicle Accident
Found Property
Found Property

CASE #
24-120
24-121
24-122
24-123
24-124
24-125
24-126
24-127
24-128

DATE / TIME
REPORT
9/3/2024 1:05pm
9/3/2024 12:20PM
9/3/2024 1:30pm
9/3/2024 1:45pm
9/3/2024 7pm
9/4/2024 1:00pm
9/5/2024 1:05pm
9/5/2024 9:00pm
9/9/2024 9:45pm

DATE / TIME OCCURRED

9/3/2024 1pm
9/3/2024 12:30pm
9/3/2024 1:45pm
9/3/2024 2:20pm

9/3/2024 8pm
9/4/2024 1:00pm
9/5/2024 1:10pm
9/5/2024 9:05pm
9/9/2024 9:45pm

For questions call the 24-Hour Communication Center at (313) 993-1234

LOCATION

Law School
Dental School
Dental School
McNichols
McNichols
McNichols
McNichols
McNichols
McNichols

STATUS

Open

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



