## For questions call the 24-Hour Communication Center at (313) 993-1234

Battery	24-120	9/3/2024 1:05pm	9/3/2024 1pm	Law School	Open
Motor Vehicle Accident	24-121	9/3/2024 12:20PM	9/3/2024 12:30pm	Dental School	Closed
Information	24-122	9/3/2024 1:30pm	9/3/2024 1:45pm	Dental School	Closed
Found Property	24-123	9/3/2024 1:45pm	9/3/2024 2:20pm	McNichols	Closed
Found Property	24-124	9/3/2024 7pm	9/3/2024 8pm	McNichols	Closed
Motor Vehicle Accident	24-125	9/4/2024 1:00pm	9/4/2024 1:00pm	McNichols	Closed
Motor Vehicle Accident	24-126	9/5/2024 1:05pm	9/5/2024 1:10pm	McNichols	Closed
Found Property	20/2024	8:2 <b>9/</b> 57/ <b>190214012190(</b> \$\$20pm	9/5/2024 9:05pm	McNichols	Closed
Found Property	24-128	9/9/2024 9:45pm	9/9/2024 9:45pm	McNichols	